
$975,000

BILLINGS, MT, 59101
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

SECRET VALLEY SUBD, S05, T02 S, R26 E, Lot 14, AMND (95) (03)
Introducing Secret Valley, a breathtaking 4-bedroom, 4.5-bathroom
ranch-style horse property on 7.76+/- acres. This magnificent home
features 5,330 sqft of elegant country living minutes from Billings.
As you walk in, the stunning living room features a cozy gas
fireplace. The family room […]

• 4 beds
• 4.00 baths

• Residential W/Land

• Residential

• Active

• 5330 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Residential W/Land

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 4.00 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 5330 sq ft Lot size: 337808 sq ft

Year built: 1996, Existing Zone: Rural Residential 1

Baths Full: 4 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 66

Building Details
Basement Finish: 100% Sq Ft Basement: 0 sq ft

Color: Tan Other Structures: Additional Garage,Loafing
Shed,Shed

Number of Levels: 2 Garage Description: Attached,Detached

Basement: Full Basement, Outside Entry,
WalkOut

Exterior material: Brick

Roof: Metal, Other, Shake

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Septic Tank Cooling: Central

Style: Ranch Tot Fireplaces: 3

Other Appliances: Dryer,Hood,Washer,Water
Osmosis

Heating: Gas Forced Air

Exterior Features: Deck,Front Porch,Under
Ground Sprinkler

Features: 2nd Kitchen, Deck or Patio,
Fenced, Gas Fireplace, Storage,
Underground Sprinkler, W/D Hookups, Well
Pump, Well/Yard, Wet Bar

Miscellaneous



Restrictions: See
Deed

Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/346903

Possession: At
Closing

Showing Instructions: Call Agent,See Remarks,Vacant

Subdivision: SECRET
VALLEY SUBD

Parcel Number: C11976

List Office Name:
eXp Realty, LLC

HOA Included: Other,Snow

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Riverside High School: Senior High

Elementary School: Blue Creek

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $5,411 HOA Fees Month: $67

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/346903

